

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 592 of 2016

Laxminarayan Sahu **Versus** Harishchand Sahu

17/08/2016	Shri Rishi Rahul Soni, counsel for the applicant. None for the respondent though the case is called in the second round. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- Pritinker Diwaker Judge	