

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 592 of 2016

Laxminarayan Sahu **Versus** Harishchand Sahu & Ors.

10/11/2023	Mr. Rishi Rahul Soni, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Pushpendra Kumar Patel, counsel for respondents No. 1, 2, 3, 4, 8 and 9. Call for the record of the Court below. There is no representation on behalf of respondents No. 5, 6 and 7 even after service of notice. Call for the record of the Court below. List this case in the second week of January 2024. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	