

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

CRR No. 592 of 2016

Laxminarayan Sahu Versus Harishchand Sahu

22.01.2024	Mr. Rishi Rahul Soni, Advocate for the applicant. Mr. Dashrath Kushwaha, Advocate for the Respondents No. 1 to 4 and 8 & 9. Mr. M.P.S. Bhatia, Advocate for the Respondents No. 5 to 7. Learned Counsel for the applicant seeks further 02 weeks time to make his submission. As prayed, list this case after 02 weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	