



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 592 of 2016

Laxminarayan Sahu **versus** Harishchand Sahu and Ors.

Order Sheet

10/02/2026	Mr. Rishi Rahul Soni, Counsel for the Applicant. Ms. Gurprit Kaur Bhatia, Advocate on behalf of Mr. M.P.S. Bhatia, Counsel for Respondent Nos.5, 6 & 7. Ms. Dhaneshwari Patel, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Pushpendra Kumar Patel, Counsel for Respondent Nos.1 to 4, 8 & 9. Call for the record of concerned Trial Court of Criminal Complaint Case No.2332/2015 (Laxminarayan Sahu Vs. Harishchand Sahu and Others). List this matter after receiving of the record for admission. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	